
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
588 
513 
505 
528 

Name 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Oliwer Vesin 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Marcelo Cosas 

Laps 
4 
3 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
42.197 
42.348 
42.907 
43.015 

Diff 

0.151 
0.710 
0.818 

Gap 

0.151 
0.559 
0.108 

Last Tm 
42.197 
42.716 
43.127 

1:01.241 

Total Tm 
7:06.437 
6:24.590 
3:21.740 
4:20.110  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 15/06/2024 9:00:43 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

KZ 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:51:01 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 14:50 



Pos 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
588 

513 
505 
528 

Name 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 

Oliwer Vesin 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Marcelo Cosas 

Laps 
18 

13 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
42.021 

41.907 
42.207 
44.900 

Total Tm 
13:37.782 

10:02.773 
5:50.391 
1:32.415 

Diff 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 15/06/2024 9:00:55 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

73.534 

Best Lap Tm 

42.021 

Best Speed 

79.503 

Best Lap by 

588 - Abdulla Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

KZ 

Pre-Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:56:32 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 15:55 



Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
588 
513 

505 
528 

Name 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Oliwer Vesin 

Abdulla Al Ali 
Marcelo Cosas 

Laps 
20 
20 

8 

Best Tm 
41.701 
41.875 

42.269 

Total Tm 
14:29.530 
14:59.708 

6:03.324 

Diff 

30.178 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

30.178 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 15/06/2024 9:01:07 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

30.178 

Avg. Speed 

76.842 

Best Lap Tm 

41.701 

Best Speed 

80.113 

Best Lap by 

588 - Abdulla Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

KZ 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 17:52:25 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 17:50 


